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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕТУХОВ Денис СВЕ V4 V4 V3  2  0  1 0.500 1 14 5
БУЛАТОВ Амир ТЮМ  0 V4  3  0  1  2 0.167 -10 10 6
ГОЛУБЕВ Иван СВЕ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7
БЕЛКИН Илья СВЕ  2 V4 V4 V2  1  2 0.500 3 15 4
ФОГЕЛЬ Олег СВЕ V4 V4 V4  0  0 V2 0.667 8 14 2
УСТИНОВ Степан СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V2 V1 V4 1.000 17 19 1
СУХАНИН Григорий СВЕ V3 V4 V4 V4  1  0 0.667 5 16 3

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АДЕЛЬШАЕВ Даниил СВЕ  2  2  1  3 V4  1 0.167 -10 13 6
ГЛУШКОВ Михаил СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4  3 0.833 14 23 2
ШЕЛКОВОЙ Демьян СВЕ V4  2 V4 V4  3  0 0.500 1 17 3
БАБАЛОВ Аркадий СВЕ V4  0  1  0  3  0 0.167 -13 8 7
БУНИН Дамир СВЕ V4  0  1 V4  0  0 0.333 -10 9 5
САЛЬНИКОВ Максим ТЮМ  3  1 V4 V4 V4  2 0.500 0 18 4
ЧЕРНЯТЬЕВ Максим ТЮМ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 18 24 1

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОГОМОЛОВ Иван СВЕ  3 V4 V4  3 V4  1 0.500 4 19 4
МАТВЕЕВ Никита СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4  2  0 0.667 0 18 3
ГАЙНУТДИНОВ Григорий ТЮМ  0  3  1  2  1  0 0.000 -16 7 7
ДОНЦОВ Гордей СВЕ  0  3 V3  3  1  1 0.167 -10 11 6
ЕЛОВСКИХ Александр СВЕ V4  1 V4 V4 V4  1 0.667 1 18 2
ПОКАЗАНЬЕВ Никита ТЮМ  3 V4 V4 V4  1  1 0.500 1 17 5
БРАГИН Федор СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 20 24 1

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАРЫШНИКОВ Ян СВЕ  3 V4  3  1  1 V4 0.333 -5 16 6
СМИРНОВ Алексей СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4  2 V4 0.833 10 22 2
ГОМОЗОВ Ярослав ТЮМ  2  1  0  1  1 V4 0.167 -12 9 7
ЛОБАНОВ Арсений СВЕ V4  2 V4 V4  1  1 0.500 -2 16 4
НОВОСЕЛОВ Максим СВЕ V4  0 V4  3  1  3 0.333 -3 15 5
КОНОНОВ Владислав ТЮМ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4  3 0.833 13 23 1
ГОЛУБ Никита СВЕ  3  2  1 V4 V4 V4 0.500 -1 18 3

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ V4 V4  2 V2  0  1 0.500 -1 13 5
ПТУХИН Тимофей СВЕ  0  2  0  0  1  0 0.000 -21 3 7
БАЙМИСТРУК Егор СВЕ  2 V4  2  1  2 V4 0.333 -4 15 6
ШАБАЕВ Данил СВЕ V3 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 18 23 1
ГЕЙН Никита СВЕ  1 V4 V4  0 V4 V4 0.667 6 17 2
ИЛЬИНЫХ Владислав ТЮМ V4 V4 V4  0  3  1 0.500 1 16 3
КАТАЕВ Глеб ТЮМ V4 V4  1  1  1 V4 0.500 1 15 4
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАННИКОВ Тимофей СВЕ V4  1 V4 V4  1 V3 0.667 3 17 3
КОРОВИН Матвей ТЮМ  3  3 V4 V4  2  1 0.333 -4 17 5
КРЮЧКОВ Матвей СВЕ V4 V4 V4  3  0  0 0.500 -3 15 4
ЧАЛЕНКО Вадим ТЮМ  1  3  2 V4  0  3 0.167 -7 13 6
КРЮЧКОВ Андрей СВЕ  0  2 V4  0  0  0 0.167 -17 6 7
ПАНКРАТОВ Никита СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 20 24 1
МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ  2 V4 V4 V4 V4  1 0.667 8 19 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БРАГИН Федор СВЕ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
1 ПАНКРАТОВ Никита СВЕ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 ЧЕРНЯТЬЕВ Максим ТЮМ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
4 ШАБАЕВ Данил СВЕ 1.000 18 23 квалифицирован
5 УСТИНОВ Степан СВЕ 1.000 17 19 квалифицирован
6 ГЛУШКОВ Михаил СВЕ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
7 КОНОНОВ Владислав ТЮМ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
8 СМИРНОВ Алексей СВЕ 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
9 МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован

10 ФОГЕЛЬ Олег СВЕ 0.667 8 14 квалифицирован
11 ГЕЙН Никита СВЕ 0.667 6 17 квалифицирован
12 СУХАНИН Григорий СВЕ 0.667 5 16 квалифицирован
13 БАННИКОВ Тимофей СВЕ 0.667 3 17 квалифицирован
14 ЕЛОВСКИХ Александр СВЕ 0.667 1 18 квалифицирован
15 МАТВЕЕВ Никита СВЕ 0.667 0 18 квалифицирован
16 БОГОМОЛОВ Иван СВЕ 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
17 БЕЛКИН Илья СВЕ 0.500 3 15 квалифицирован
18 ПОКАЗАНЬЕВ Никита ТЮМ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
18 ШЕЛКОВОЙ Демьян СВЕ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
20 ИЛЬИНЫХ Владислав ТЮМ 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
21 КАТАЕВ Глеб ТЮМ 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
22 ПЕТУХОВ Денис СВЕ 0.500 1 14 квалифицирован
23 САЛЬНИКОВ Максим ТЮМ 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован
24 ГОЛУБ Никита СВЕ 0.500 -1 18 квалифицирован
25 ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ 0.500 -1 13 квалифицирован
26 ЛОБАНОВ Арсений СВЕ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
27 КРЮЧКОВ Матвей СВЕ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован
28 НОВОСЕЛОВ Максим СВЕ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
29 КОРОВИН Матвей ТЮМ 0.333 -4 17 квалифицирован
30 БАЙМИСТРУК Егор СВЕ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
31 БАРЫШНИКОВ Ян СВЕ 0.333 -5 16 квалифицирован
32 БУНИН Дамир СВЕ 0.333 -10 9 квалифицирован
33 ЧАЛЕНКО Вадим ТЮМ 0.167 -7 13 квалифицирован
34 АДЕЛЬШАЕВ Даниил СВЕ 0.167 -10 13 выбывший
35 ДОНЦОВ Гордей СВЕ 0.167 -10 11 выбывший
36 БУЛАТОВ Амир ТЮМ 0.167 -10 10 выбывший
37 ГОМОЗОВ Ярослав ТЮМ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
38 БАБАЛОВ Аркадий СВЕ 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
39 КРЮЧКОВ Андрей СВЕ 0.167 -17 6 выбывший
40 ГАЙНУТДИНОВ Григор ТЮМ 0.000 -16 7 выбывший
41 ПТУХИН Тимофей СВЕ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
42 ГОЛУБЕВ Иван СВЕ 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
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